SOMERTON PARISH COUNCIL


	Name
	Address
	Telephone No
	Email address

	Judy Clift
	Free Staithe Cottage, The Staithe, Horsey Road, Somerton NR29 4EB
	01493 393464
	clift352@btinternet.com

	Richard Starling
	1 The Street, Somerton NR29 4EA
	01493 393823
	starling.richard@talk21.com

	Kevin King
	(address in Great Yarmouth)
	07879 815591
	kev@batbee.net

	Diane Crane
	The Pyghtle, Somerton NR29 4DJ
	01493 393641
	diane.crane99@hotmail.com

	David Shuker
	5 Horsey Road, Somerton, NR29 4DW
	01493 393836
	info@signofthepipe.com

	Penny Beard
	
	
	penny@pennybeard.co.uk

	Peter Young 
	
	01493 393639
	pgyoung22@gmail.com




Clerk: Nicola Ledain, 17 Hunters Close, Blofield NR13 4LS 
Tel: 07513 093188  Email: clerksomerton@gmail.com

Borough Councillors

	Name
	Address
	Telephone No
	Email address

	Noel Galer
	13 Buttermere, Hemsby NR29 4JZ
	01493 732969
	Cllr.noel.galer@great-yarmouth.gov.uk

	James Bensly
	9 Newport Road, Hemsby NR29 4NN
	01493 243419
	Cllr.james.bensly@great-yarmouth.gov.uk



County Councillor

	James Bensly
	As above
	
	



